Nationwide Membership



Nationwide Membership enables Y members to visit any participating Y in the United States and Puerto Rico through membership at their home Y, at no additional cost. With Nationwide Membership, all nationwide members will have access to and can use all the areas and programs of any Y they visit, helping them reach their health and wellness goals wherever they live, work, or travel; and making it possible for them to connect with the larger Y community in meaningful ways.

Things to Know Before You Go:

- Visit <u>www.ymca.net</u> before you travel to make sure the Y you intend to visit participates in Nationwide Membership. More than 2,500 Y locations participate.
- Nationwide Membership is valid for full facility YMCA members who home Y participates.
- · You must have an active membership to be eligible.
- On average, at least 50% of your visits must be to your Home YMCA (the local association that enroll you and collects your membership dues)
- When visiting a Y, photo ID is required for proof of identification.
- You will be asked to sign a universal liability waiver and privacy policy.
- Registered sex offenders are prohibited from participating.
- All Ys reserve the right to restrict or revoke these privileges.

The Twin Pike Family YMCA offers Nationwide Membership because we want to help you reach your health and wellness goals wherever you life, work, or travel. This is an essential part of our cause of strengthening communities. We look forward to your visit and hope you enjoy being part of more YMCA communities.